Lam
p
s
83
• No	rewiring	needed	–	straight	retrofit
• Ideal replacement for traditional CFL Lamp
• Available in a range of wattages to replace existing traditional
16W, 28W and 38W equivalents
• 40,000 hours (lasts up to 3x longer than CFhs)
• Available in both 2 and 4 pin base caps
• Not suitable with emergency battery packs
• Magnetic version supplied with replacement LED starter
LED 2D Retrofit
CAT NO. DESCRIPTION LUMENS WATTAGE EQUIVALENT WATTAGE BASE TYPE DIMENSIONS INNER QTY
L2D6M40 Magnetic 750 6.5W 16W 2 Pin 135x130mm 5
L2D12M40 Magnetic 1550 12.5W 28W 2 Pin 200x187mm 5
L2D6E40 Electronic 750 6.5W 16W 4 Pin 135x130mm 5
L2D12E40 Electronic 1550 12.5W 28W 4 Pin 200x187mm 5
L2D18E40 Electronic 2000 18W 38W 4 Pin 200x187mm 5
15,000
HOURS
4000K
NEUTRAL
WHITE
BEAM
ANGLE
120˚
90˚
 2
WARRANTY
year
standard
• Up	to	111Llm/W	-	50%	energy	saving	against	fluorescent
for similar lux levels
• Retrofit	with	most	T8	luminaires	(non	dimming)
• Shorted end, supplied with dummy
replacement LED starter
• Fragment	retention	PET	film
LED Premium T8 Tubes
15,000  2
WARRANTY
year
standard
BEAM
ANGLE
140˚
• Retrofit	with	most	T8	luminaires	-	(non	dimming)
• Tubes powered from one end
LED Eco T8 Tubes
 2
WARRANTY
year
standard
CAT NO. COLOUR
TEMP LUMENS WATTAGE SIZE
LT8G2N10W11 4000K 1100 10W 600mm/2ft
LT8G4N18W20 4000K 2000 18W 1200mm/4ft
LT8G4C18W20 6500K 2000 18W 1200mm/4ft
LT8G4N22W24 4000K 2400 22W 1200mm/4ft
LT8G4C22W24 6500K 2400 22W 1200mm/4ft
LT8G5N22W24 4000K 2400 22W 1500mm/5ft
LT8G5C22W24 6500K 2400 22W 1500mm/5ft
LT8G5N32W35 4000K 3500 32W 1500mm/5ft
LT8G5C32W35 6500K 3500 32W 1500mm/5ft
LT8G6N40W44 4000K 4400 40W 1800mm/6ft
LT8G6C40W44 6500K 4400 40W 1800mm/6ft
CAT NO. COLOUR
TEMP LUMENS WATTAGE SIZE
LT8G2N9W90 4000K 900 9W 600mm/2ft
LT8G4N18W18 4000K 1800 18W 1200mm/4ft
LT8G5N24W24 4000K 2400 24W 1500mm/5ft
LT8G2C9W90 6500K 900 9W 600mm/2ft
LT8G4C18W18 6500K 1800 18W 1200mm/4ft
LT8G5C24W24 6500K 2400 24W 1500mm/5ft